

## Dear Community Member,

On behalf of the Beyond Pink TEAM, we would like to thank you for your interest in hosting a fundraiser to benefit the Beyond Pink TEAM and their mission. We are sure you may have a few questions for us. Below and enclosed is information that may help you.

The Beyond Pink TEAM is a 501-3C non-profit organization with a mission to provide breast cancer prevention, education, support and advocacy for comprehensive, quality care in the Cedar Valley and surrounding communities.

Now that your fundraiser is done, you want to make a contribution to the Beyond Pink TEAM.

- Checks need to be made payable to: Beyond Pink TEAM
- Checks can be sent to: Jeanne Olson Finance Chair, 1731 W Ridgeway Avenue, Ste 100, Waterloo, IA 50701

The Beyond Pink TEAM thanks you in advance for your contribution. Monies raised provide education, support and financial assistance to breast cancer survivors in the Cedar Valley and surrounding communities. Money raised here stay local. In 2016, over \$50,000 was granted to 70 breast cancer survivors in treatment for financial assistance with medical, household and living expenses. Your fundraiser does make a difference.

Beyond Pink TEAM Events Council Lisa Ellermann, Chair mamgrl.lw@gmail.com 319.230.3505



## **Fundraising Contribution Form**

Thank you for sharing your fundraising proceeds to the Beyond Pink TEAM. To assure that proper credit is received, please complete the following information to be included with your check.

Name of the Event		
Company/Organization/Group		
Contact Person		
Address	City	Zip
The check (made payable to: Beyc	and Pink TEAM) includes our complete contributi	on to BPT.
Additional funds will be coming at	a later date from:	
Send Check (payable to Beyond Pink 1	<b>"EAM</b> ) <b>to:</b> Jeanne Olson	
	3453 Kingswood Place	
	Waterloo, IA 50701	